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LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/08/2429/0

4/08/2430/0

4/08/2431/0

4/08/2432/0

4/08/2433/0

4/08/2434/0

298079,
511247

298512,
515746

301616,
506692

316857,
480517

317430,
480054

301303,
510254

02/09/2008

01/09/2008

01/09/2008

02/09/2008

02/09/2008

02/09/2008

FAIRLADIES FARM, OUTRIGG St Bees
ROAD, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,

NOTICE OF INTENTION FOR A

STEEL FRAMED,

AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

25, HOLLINS CLOSE, wh1itehaven
MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN, ,

CUMBRIA., PROPOSED CROWN

THINNING TO ONE SYCAMORE

TREE, (TZ). COVERED BY A

T.P.O.

6, BECK RISE, BECKERMET, St Johns Beckermet
CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO

BUNGALOW TO PROVIDE

LOUNGE, , EN-SUITE, AND

MASTER BEDROOM

23, BAY VIEW, MILLOM, MiTTlom
CUMBRIA., DETACHED GARAGE
CASPIAN, 2, WELLINGTON MiTTlom

STREET, MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,
TO VARY CONDITION 3 OF
PLANNING PERMISSION,
4/04/2438 BY EXTENDING
OPENING HOURS TO:,
11:00-24:00 HOURS SUNDAY
TO MONDAY

BRIDGE END GARAGE, BRIDGE St Johns Beckermet
END, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,

TWO INTERNALLY

ILLUMINATED SINGLE SIDED

FREE, STANDING DISPLAY

UNITS
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Parish..............

Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 01/09/2008 to 05/09/2008

to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

.Y T=Y o
MR J LANGSTAFF, LEA
CROFT, WINDER, FRIZINGTON

HIGGINS, HIGGINS DESIGN
SERVICES, 24 PLANRITE
HOUSE, CHISWICK STREET

STEWART NOBLE
ARCHITECTURE, 6 THE
GREEN, KIKSANTON, CUMBRIA

MR J CLARK, FAIRLADIES
FARM, OUTRIGG ROAD,
EGREMONT

MISS J CREWDSON, 25
HOLLINS CLOSE, MIREHOUSE,
WHITEHAVEN

MRS C MURRAY, 6 BECK
RISE, BECKERMET, CUMBRIA

MR G CE'ANSU, 23 BAY
VIEW, MILLOM, CUMBRIA

MR M A DEMOCHALTI,
CASPIAN, 2 WELLINGTON
STREET, MILLOM

MR M SWINDLES, PRIMESIGHT
LTD, CHALOTTE HOUSE, 14
WINDMILL STREET



4/08/2435/0

4/08/2436/0

4/08/2437/0

4/08/2438/0

4/08/2439/0

4/08/2440/0

4/08/2441/0

305517,
499887

298902,
517301

297648,
518601

300565,
514320

301099,
510756

317917,
484057

300461,
508380

PA_RECD.TXT
01/09/2008 DRIGG MOORSIDE, DRIGG, Drigg & Carleton
HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA.,
PROVISION OF SITES FOR 4
ADDITIONAL TOURING,
CARAVANS, & PROVISIONS OF

PITCHES FOR 40 TENTS.

03/09/2008 7, CARLTON DRIVE, wh1itehaven
FAIRFIELD, WHITEHAVEN,

CUMBRIA., INCREASE IN

HEIGHT OF DWELLING TO

PROVIDE, ADDITIONAL

LIVING ACCOMMODATION IN

THE ATTIC.

04/09/2008 GARDEN HOUSE, EARLS ROAD, Whitehaven
BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., REMOVAL OF
DERELICT OUTBUILDING &
ERECTION OF A, SINGLE
STOREY EXTENSION

04/09/2008 1, CHURCH STREET, MOOR
ROW, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF
USE FROM POST OFFICE TO
GROUND FLOOR, FLAT AND
ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING

DWELLING ABOVE.

Egremont

05/09/2008 KWIK SAVE GROUP PLC, MAIN Egremont
STREET, EGREMONT, ,

CUMBRIA., SUB-DIVISION

AND CHANGE OF USE OF

EXISTING SHOP, TO CREATE

SEPARATE A2 (FINANCIAL &
PROFESSIONAL, SERVICES)

UNIT INCLUDING SMALL

EXTENSION TO FRONT

05/09/2008 ADJACENT TO, CHERRY TREE, Millom without
THE GREEN, MILLOM,,
CUMBRIA., DETACHED
BUNGALOW

05/09/2008 LAND ADJACENT TO,
MERRYHILL BARN,
ROTHERSYKE, , EGREMONT,

CUMBRIA., FIELD SHELTER

Lowside Quarter
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DEREK EVANS ARCHITECT,
HERMITAGE, BIRKBY,
MARYPORT

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY
VISTA, WHITEHAVEN

DEREK EVANS ARCHITECT,
HERMITAGE, BIRKBY,
MARYPORT

F J ARCHITECTS, SOUTHGATE
HOUSE, SOUTHGATE HOUSE,
WAKEFIELD

MR S SHEPHERD, DRIGG
MOORSIDE, DRIGG, HOLMROOK

MR & MRS MASON, 7 CARLTON
DRIVE, FAIRFIELD,
WHITEHAVEN

MR R THIED, GARDEN HOUSE,
EARLS ROAD, BRANSTY

MR J TAYLOR, 10 LARCH
COURT, MOOR ROW, CUMBRIA

MR A HINE (GEORGE LB
LTD), CLIFTON SQUARE,
CLIFTON STREET, ALDERLEY
EDGE

MR & MRS G & R BAYBUT,
CHERRY TREE, THE GREEN,
MILLOM

MR & MRS J A WELLS,
MERRYHILL BARN,
ROTHERSYKE, EGREMONT



7/08/4048/0

7/08/4064/0
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(RETROSPECTIVE)
309452, 05/09/2008 WOODSTOCK, BOOTLE, Bootle
489322 MILLOM, CUMBRIA., CHANGE

OF USE OF FORMER CARE

HOME AND, OUTBUILDINGS TO

2 DWELLINGS
308454, 01/09/2008 ESKSIDE, RAVENGLASS, Muncaster
496206 CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT OF

DAMAGED GARAGES WITH
DOUBLE GARAGE, OF TIMBER
CONSTRUCTION
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MR P CLUCAS, 8 SAWREY
COURT, BROUGTON IN
FURNESS, CUMBRIA

MR P COOKE, GRAISELEY
PROPERTIES, WOODSTOCK,
BOOTLE STATION

MR M PEARCE, WOODGATE,
WABERTHWAITE, MILLOM



