## PA\_RECD.TXT Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 01/09/2008 to 05/09/2008Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/08/2429/0	298079, 511247	02/09/2008	FAIRLADIES FARM, OUTRIGG ROAD, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., NOTICE OF INTENTION FOR A STEEL FRAMED, AGRICULTURAL BUILDING	St Bees	MR J LANGSTAFF, LEA CROFT, WINDER, FRIZINGTON	MR J CLARK, FAIRLADIES FARM, OUTRIGG ROAD, EGREMONT
4/08/2430/0	298512, 515746	01/09/2008	25, HOLLINS CLOSE, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., PROPOSED CROWN THINNING TO ONE SYCAMORE TREE, (T2). COVERED BY A T.P.O.	Whitehaven		MISS J CREWDSON, 25 HOLLINS CLOSE, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2431/0	301616, 506692	01/09/2008	6, BECK RISE, BECKERMET, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO BUNGALOW TO PROVIDE LOUNGE,, EN-SUITE, AND MASTER BEDROOM	St Johns Beckermet	HIGGINS, HIGGINS DESIGN SERVICES, 24 PLANRITE HOUSE, CHISWICK STREET	MRS C MURRAY, 6 BECK RISE, BECKERMET, CUMBRIA
4/08/2432/0	316857, 480517	02/09/2008	23, BAY VIEW, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., DETACHED GARAGE	Millom	STEWART NOBLE ARCHITECTURE, 6 THE GREEN, KIKSANTON, CUMBRIA	MR G CE'ANSU, 23 BAY VIEW, MILLOM, CUMBRIA
4/08/2433/0	317430, 480054	02/09/2008	CASPIAN, 2, WELLINGTON STREET, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., TO VARY CONDITION 3 OF PLANNING PERMISSION, 4/04/2438 BY EXTENDING OPENING HOURS TO:, 11:00-24:00 HOURS SUNDAY TO MONDAY	Millom		MR M A DEMOCHALI, CASPIAN, 2 WELLINGTON STREET, MILLOM
4/08/2434/0	301303, 510254	02/09/2008	BRIDGE END GARAGE, BRIDGE END, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., TWO INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED SINGLE SIDED FREE, STANDING DISPLAY UNITS	St Johns Beckermet		MR M SWINDLES, PRIMESIGHT LTD, CHALOTTE HOUSE, 14 WINDMILL STREET

4/08/2435/0	305517, 01/ 499887		DRIGG MOORSIDE, DRIGG, HOLMROOK, CUMBRIA., PROVISION OF SITES FOR 4 ADDITIONAL TOURING, CARAVANS, & PROVISIONS OF PITCHES FOR 40 TENTS.	PA_RECD.TXT Drigg & Carleton	DEREK EVANS ARCHITECT, HERMITAGE, BIRKBY, MARYPORT	MR S SHEPHERD, DRIGG MOORSIDE, DRIGG, HOLMROOK
4/08/2436/0	298902, 03/ 517301		7, CARLTON DRIVE, FAIRFIELD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., INCREASE IN HEIGHT OF DWELLING TO PROVIDE, ADDITIONAL LIVING ACCOMMODATION IN THE ATTIC.	Whitehaven		MR & MRS MASON, 7 CARLTON DRIVE, FAIRFIELD, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2437/0	297648, 04/ 518601	·	GARDEN HOUSE, EARLS ROAD, BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., REMOVAL OF DERELICT OUTBUILDING & ERECTION OF A, SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION	Whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN	MR R THIED, GARDEN HOUSE, EARLS ROAD, BRANSTY
4/08/2438/0	300565, 04/ 514320		1, CHURCH STREET, MOOR ROW, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM POST OFFICE TO GROUND FLOOR, FLAT AND ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING DWELLING ABOVE.	Egremont	DEREK EVANS ARCHITECT, HERMITAGE, BIRKBY, MARYPORT	MR J TAYLOR, 10 LARCH COURT, MOOR ROW, CUMBRIA
4/08/2439/0	301099, 05/ 510756		KWIK SAVE GROUP PLC, MAIN STREET, EGREMONT,, CUMBRIA., SUB-DIVISION AND CHANGE OF USE OF EXISTING SHOP, TO CREATE SEPARATE A2 (FINANCIAL & PROFESSIONAL, SERVICES) UNIT INCLUDING SMALL EXTENSION TO FRONT	Egremont	F J ARCHITECTS, SOUTHGATE HOUSE, SOUTHGATE HOUSE, WAKEFIELD	MR A HINE (GEORGE LB LTD), CLIFTON SQUARE, CLIFTON STREET, ALDERLEY EDGE
4/08/2440/0	317917, 05/ 484057		ADJACENT TO, CHERRY TREE, THE GREEN, MILLOM,, CUMBRIA., DETACHED BUNGALOW	Millom Without		MR & MRS G & R BAYBUT, CHERRY TREE, THE GREEN, MILLOM
4/08/2441/0	300461, 05/ 508380		LAND ADJACENT TO, MERRYHILL BARN, ROTHERSYKE,, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., FIELD SHELTER	Lowside Quarter		MR & MRS J A WELLS, MERRYHILL BARN, ROTHERSYKE, EGREMONT

## PA\_RECD.TXT

## (RETROSPECTIVE)

DOUBLE GARAGE, OF TIMBER CONSTRUCTION

7/08/4048/0	309452, 05/09/20 489322	08 WOODSTOCK, BOOTLE, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE OF FORMER CARE HOME AND, OUTBUILDINGS TO 2 DWELLINGS	Bootle	MR P CLUCAS, 8 SAWREY COURT, BROUGTON IN FURNESS, CUMBRIA	MR P COOKE, GRAISELEY PROPERTIES, WOODSTOCK, BOOTLE STATION
7/08/4064/0	308454, 01/09/20 496206	08 ESKSIDE, RAVENGLASS, CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT OF DAMAGED GARAGES WITH	Muncaster		MR M PEARCE, WOODGATE, WABERTHWAITE, MILLOM